
JULY 2024 SCHEDULE
UNIVERSITY PROGRAMME

FRENCH LANGUAGE TRACK

MONDAY 1st TUESDAY 02 WEDNESDAY 03 THURSDAY 04 FRIDAY 05

09:30 - 12:30 09:30 - 12:30 09:30 - 12:30 09:30 - 12:30

CORE COURSE CORE COURSE CORE COURSE CORE COURSE

ORIENTATION

DAY

14:00 - 17:00 14:00 - 17:00

BOAT TOUR FRENCH 14:00 - 17:00 FRENCH 14:00 - 17:00

WORKSHOP Elective Course WORKSHOP Elective Course
(optionnal) (optionnal)

MONDAY 08 TUESDAY 09 WEDNESDAY 10 THURSDAY 11 FRIDAY 12

09:30 - 13:00 09:30 - 13:00 09:30 - 13:00

CORE COURSE 09:30 - 12:30 CORE COURSE 09:30 - 12:30 CORE COURSE

break CORE COURSE break CORE COURSE break

14:00 - 17:00 14:00 - 17:00

14:00 - 17:00 FRENCH 14:00 - 17:00 FRENCH 14:00 - 17:00

Elective Course WORKSHOP Elective Course WORKSHOP Elective Course
(optionnal) (optionnal) (optionnal)

MONDAY 15 TUESDAY 16 WEDNESDAY 17 THURSDAY 18 FRIDAY 19

09:30 - 13:00 09:30 - 13:00 09:30 - 13:00

CORE COURSE 09:30 - 12:30 CORE COURSE 09:30 - 12:30 CORE COURSE

break CORE COURSE break CORE COURSE break

14:00 - 17:00 14:00 - 17:00

14:00 - 17:00 FRENCH 14:00 - 17:00 FRENCH 14:00 - 17:00

Elective Course WORKSHOP Elective Course WORKSHOP Elective Course
(optionnal) (optionnal) (optionnal)

MONDAY 22 TUESDAY 23

WRITTEN

09:30 - 12:30 EXAMS

CORE COURSE

ORAL

EXAMS

CLOSING

CEREMONY

16:00

17:00

18:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

17:00

18:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00



JULY 2024 SCHEDULE
UNIVERSITY PROGRAMME

SOCIAL SCIENCES TRACK - ON CAMPUS

MONDAY 1st TUESDAY 02 WEDNESDAY 03 THURSDAY 04 FRIDAY 05

POTENTIAL POTENTIAL POTENTIAL POTENTIAL

CORE CORE CORE CORE

COURSE COURSE COURSE COURSE
(36 hours in total) (36 hours in total) (36 hours in total) (36 hours in total)

ORIENTATION

DAY

POTENTIAL POTENTIAL

BOAT TOUR CORE 14:00 - 17:00 CORE 14:00 - 17:00

COURSE Elective Course COURSE Elective Course
(36 hours in total) (optionnal) (36 hours in total) (optionnal)

MONDAY 08 TUESDAY 09 WEDNESDAY 10 THURSDAY 11 FRIDAY 12

POTENTIAL POTENTIAL POTENTIAL POTENTIAL POTENTIAL

CORE CORE CORE CORE CORE

COURSE COURSE COURSE COURSE COURSE
(36 hours in total) (36 hours in total) (36 hours in total) (36 hours in total) (36 hours in total)

POTENTIAL POTENTIAL

CORE CORE

COURSE COURSE

14:00 - 17:00 15:00 - 17:00 14:00 - 17:00 15:00 - 17:00 14:00 - 17:00

Elective Course WORKSHOP Elective Course WORKSHOP Elective Course
(optionnal) (optionnal) (optionnal) (optionnal) (optionnal)

MONDAY 15 TUESDAY 16 WEDNESDAY 17 THURSDAY 18 FRIDAY 19

POTENTIAL POTENTIAL POTENTIAL POTENTIAL POTENTIAL

CORE CORE CORE CORE CORE

COURSE COURSE COURSE COURSE COURSE
(36 hours in total) (36 hours in total) (36 hours in total) (36 hours in total) (36 hours in total)

POTENTIAL POTENTIAL

CORE CORE

COURSE COURSE

14:00 - 17:00 15:00 - 17:00 14:00 - 17:00 15:00 - 17:00 14:00 - 17:00

Elective Course WORKSHOP Elective Course WORKSHOP Elective Course
(optionnal) (optionnal) (optionnal) (optionnal) (optionnal)

MONDAY 22 TUESDAY 23

POTENTIAL

CORE EXAMS

COURSE
(36 hours in total)

POTENTIAL

CORE

COURSE

(36 hours in total) CLOSING

CEREMONY

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

17:00

18:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00



JULY 2024 SCHEDULE
UNIVERSITY PROGRAMME

SOCIAL SCIENCES TRACK - ONLINE

CET MONDAY 1st TUESDAY 02 WEDNESDAY 03 THURSDAY 04 FRIDAY 05

12:30 - 17:00 12:30 - 17:00 12:30 - 17:00 12:30 - 17:00

WELCOME

CEREMONY POTENTIAL POTENTIAL POTENTIAL POTENTIAL

 COURSE  COURSE  COURSE  COURSE

(36 hours in total) (36 hours in total) (36 hours in total) (36 hours in total)

CET MONDAY 08 TUESDAY 09 WEDNESDAY 10 THURSDAY 11 FRIDAY 12

12:30 - 14:00 12:30 - 14:00

12:30 - 17:00 POTENTIAL COURSE 12:30 - 17:00 POTENTIAL COURSE 12:30 - 17:00

(36 hours in total) (36 hours in total)

POTENTIAL POTENTIAL POTENTIAL

 COURSE  COURSE  COURSE

15:00 - 17:00 15:00 - 17:00

(36 hours in total) WORKSHOP (36 hours in total) WORKSHOP (36 hours in total)

(optionnal) (optionnal)

CET MONDAY 15 TUESDAY 16 WEDNESDAY 17 THURSDAY 18 FRIDAY 19

12:30 - 14:00 12:30 - 14:00

12:30 - 17:00 POTENTIAL COURSE 12:30 - 17:00 POTENTIAL COURSE 12:30 - 17:00

(36 hours in total) (36 hours in total)

POTENTIAL POTENTIAL POTENTIAL

 COURSE  COURSE  COURSE

15:00 - 17:00 15:00 - 17:00

(36 hours in total) WORKSHOP (36 hours in total) WORKSHOP (36 hours in total)

(optionnal) (optionnal)

CET MONDAY 22 TUESDAY 23

EXAMS

12:30 - 17:00

POTENTIAL

 COURSE

CLOSING

(36 hours in total) CEREMONY

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

17:00

18:00

11:00

12:00

13:00
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